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Wr. Cup 2009/2010
Wien, Floridsdorf, 18.10.2009 - 21.3.2010

Wettkampf 40 Männer, 400m Freistil Jahrgang 1997 und älter
21.3.10 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2009

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Jahrgänge 1996 - 1997

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Austria Wien 4:41.39 453
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:41.15 35.81 250m: 2:53.65 36.03 350m: 4:06.10 36.29

100m: 1:05.34 34.59 200m: 2:17.62 36.47 300m: 3:29.81 36.16 400m: 4:41.39 35.29

2. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 4:42.95 446
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.10 36.96 250m: 2:57.15 35.15 350m: 4:08.06 35.25

100m: 1:08.14 36.07 200m: 2:22.00 36.90 300m: 3:32.81 35.66 400m: 4:42.95 34.89

3. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 4:49.04 418
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:45.84 36.90 250m: 2:59.75 36.60 350m: 4:14.05 37.34

100m: 1:08.94 36.12 200m: 2:23.15 37.31 300m: 3:36.71 36.96 400m: 4:49.04 34.99

4. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 4:53.86 398
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:46.45 37.21 250m: 3:02.87 38.48 350m: 4:18.30 37.65

100m: 1:09.24 36.33 200m: 2:24.39 37.94 300m: 3:40.65 37.78 400m: 4:53.86 35.56

5. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 4:54.37 396
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:47.79 37.83 250m: 3:03.14 37.54 350m: 4:18.21 37.72

100m: 1:09.96 36.62 200m: 2:25.60 37.81 300m: 3:40.49 37.35 400m: 4:54.37 36.16

6. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 5:11.55 334
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:55.17 40.34 250m: 3:15.55 39.89 350m: 4:34.11 38.88

100m: 1:14.83 39.69 200m: 2:35.66 40.49 300m: 3:55.23 39.68 400m: 5:11.55 37.44

7. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 5:12.63 330
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:55.94 40.91 250m: 3:16.39 38.97 350m: 4:36.25 40.01

100m: 1:15.03 39.82 200m: 2:37.42 41.48 300m: 3:56.24 39.85 400m: 5:12.63 36.38

8. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 5:12.74 330
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:52.79 39.99 250m: 3:12.81 39.63 350m: 4:33.81 39.32

100m: 1:12.80 38.53 200m: 2:33.18 40.39 300m: 3:54.49 41.68 400m: 5:12.74 38.93

9. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 5:13.77 327
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:53.41 39.50 250m: 3:13.97 40.60 350m: 4:35.16 40.36

100m: 1:13.91 38.42 200m: 2:33.37 39.96 300m: 3:54.80 40.83 400m: 5:13.77 38.61

10. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 5:16.59 318
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:55.05 39.68 250m: 3:16.78 41.16 350m: 4:37.81 40.43

100m: 1:15.37 39.78 200m: 2:35.62 40.57 300m: 3:57.38 40.60 400m: 5:16.59 38.78

11. SIMO Christoph 97 ASV Wien 5:20.04 308
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:55.67 40.64 250m: 3:17.49 41.04 350m: 4:40.80 42.44

100m: 1:15.03 39.95 200m: 2:36.45 40.78 300m: 3:58.36 40.87 400m: 5:20.04 39.24

12. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 5:38.28 261
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:02.16 43.66 250m: 3:29.95 44.03 350m: 4:56.88 43.26

100m: 1:18.50 42.17 200m: 2:45.92 43.76 300m: 4:13.62 43.67 400m: 5:38.28 41.40

13. SVOBODA Mathias 97 Schwimm Union Wien 5:42.45 251
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:03.99 44.63 250m: 3:33.63 44.37 350m: 5:02.27 43.52

100m: 1:19.36 43.02 200m: 2:49.26 45.27 300m: 4:18.75 45.12 400m: 5:42.45 40.18

14. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 5:51.04 233
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:06.75 45.08 250m: 3:37.20 44.98 350m: 5:09.10 45.70

100m: 1:21.67 43.17 200m: 2:52.22 45.47 300m: 4:23.40 46.20 400m: 5:51.04 41.94

15. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 6:03.09 211
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:08.06 45.79 250m: 3:42.77 47.32 350m: 5:17.66 47.17

100m: 1:22.27 44.39 200m: 2:55.45 47.39 300m: 4:30.49 47.72 400m: 6:03.09 45.43

16. KANTA Maximilian 97 SC Austria Wien 6:04.47 208
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:11.75 47.18 250m: 3:45.11 47.02 350m: 5:20.16 47.13

100m: 1:24.57 45.22 200m: 2:58.09 46.34 300m: 4:33.03 47.92 400m: 6:04.47 44.31

17. WORANYCIA Philipp 96 SC Diana Wien 6:57.84 138
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:22.97 52.77 250m: 4:14.31 56.05 350m: 6:04.90 55.27

100m: 1:30.20 48.16 200m: 3:18.26 55.29 300m: 5:09.63 55.32 400m: 6:57.84 52.94
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Wettkampf 40, Männer, 400m Freistil

Jahrgang 1995 und älter

1. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 4:35.96 480
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:39.17 34.94 250m: 2:50.60 35.86 350m: 4:01.79 35.53

100m: 1:04.23 33.92 200m: 2:14.74 35.57 300m: 3:26.26 35.66 400m: 4:35.96 34.17

2. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 4:50.86 410
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:47.04 35.78 250m: 3:00.41 36.21 350m: 4:14.99 37.32

100m: 1:11.26 36.69 200m: 2:24.20 37.16 300m: 3:37.67 37.26 400m: 4:50.86 35.87

3. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 4:58.17 381
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:45.94 37.85 250m: 3:03.28 38.00 350m: 4:21.24 38.84

100m: 1:08.09 36.25 200m: 2:25.28 39.34 300m: 3:42.40 39.12 400m: 4:58.17 36.93

4. SPERL Marc 94 SC Diana Wien 5:08.40 344
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:50.34 38.13 250m: 3:08.16 39.65 350m: 4:29.42 41.20

100m: 1:12.21 37.70 200m: 2:28.51 38.17 300m: 3:48.22 40.06 400m: 5:08.40 38.98

5. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 5:08.91 342
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:49.20 39.51 250m: 3:09.80 40.61 350m: 4:30.66 40.44

100m: 1:09.69 36.88 200m: 2:29.19 39.99 300m: 3:50.22 40.42 400m: 5:08.91 38.25

6. BOGDANOVIC Ivan 94 SV Friesen Wien 5:15.83 320
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:55.87 41.27 250m: 3:19.13 42.60 350m: 4:40.69 40.93

100m: 1:14.60 39.47 200m: 2:36.53 40.66 300m: 3:59.76 40.63 400m: 5:15.83 35.14

7. EICHHORN Christoph 95 ASV Wien 5:20.86 306
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 1:58.86 41.33 250m: 3:21.43 41.41 350m: 4:43.72 41.56

100m: 1:17.53 40.00 200m: 2:40.02 41.16 300m: 4:02.16 40.73 400m: 5:20.86 37.14

8. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 5:21.57 304
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:58.63 41.56 250m: 3:21.74 42.11 350m: 4:44.23 40.39

100m: 1:17.07 41.05 200m: 2:39.63 41.00 300m: 4:03.84 42.10 400m: 5:21.57 37.34

9. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 5:25.26 293
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:57.39 41.95 250m: 3:22.66 42.80 350m: 4:47.95 43.38

100m: 1:15.44 40.01 200m: 2:39.86 42.47 300m: 4:04.57 41.91 400m: 5:25.26 37.31

10. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 5:32.89 274
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:00.88 42.56 250m: 3:26.55 43.36 350m: 4:53.10 43.23

100m: 1:18.32 40.95 200m: 2:43.19 42.31 300m: 4:09.87 43.32 400m: 5:32.89 39.79

11. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Schwimm Union Wien 5:36.06 266
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:58.87 43.44 250m: 3:26.20 43.59 350m: 4:54.60 44.32

100m: 1:15.43 40.19 200m: 2:42.61 43.74 300m: 4:10.28 44.08 400m: 5:36.06 41.46

12. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 5:40.01 257
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:52.26 41.49 250m: 3:22.61 45.81 350m: 4:56.56 46.98

100m: 1:10.77 37.42 200m: 2:36.80 44.54 300m: 4:09.58 46.97 400m: 5:40.01 43.45

13. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 5:47.59 240
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:05.44 43.91 250m: 3:33.96 44.26 350m: 5:04.15 45.30

100m: 1:21.53 44.16 200m: 2:49.70 44.26 300m: 4:18.85 44.89 400m: 5:47.59 43.44

14. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 5:48.39 239
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:06.27 44.45 250m: 3:36.84 45.18 350m: 5:06.29 44.26

100m: 1:21.82 43.44 200m: 2:51.66 45.39 300m: 4:22.03 45.19 400m: 5:48.39 42.10

15. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 5:57.14 222
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:09.02 46.01 250m: 3:42.30 46.09 350m: 5:14.12 45.57

100m: 1:23.01 44.83 200m: 2:56.21 47.19 300m: 4:28.55 46.25 400m: 5:57.14 43.02

ak. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 4:19.78 576
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.37 32.23 250m: 2:38.24 32.87 350m: 3:46.66 34.21

100m: 1:00.14 31.45 200m: 2:05.37 33.00 300m: 3:12.45 34.21 400m: 4:19.78 33.12

ak. URUN Vadim 91 SC Diana Wien 5:13.48 328
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:56.37 40.79 250m: 3:17.02 39.81 350m: 4:35.86 39.53

100m: 1:15.58 39.68 200m: 2:37.21 40.84 300m: 3:56.33 39.31 400m: 5:13.48 37.62


